
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT FOR 07/01/2024  to 07/31/2024 (Fiscal Year)

FYTD 24-25 FYTD 23-24áâ07/2023 (%) (%)áâ

8/20/2024

07/2024

SAN JOSÉ MINETA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Passengers

 475,445  463,264  475,445  463,264O&D Dom. - Enplane  2.6%  2.6%

 489,348  476,558  489,348  476,558O&D Dom. - Deplane  2.7%  2.7%

 28,882  33,327  28,882  33,327O&D Intl. - Enplane -13.3% -13.3%

 32,010  37,338  32,010  37,338O&D Intl. - Deplane -14.3% -14.3%

 34,813  67,954  34,813  67,954Connect Dom. - Enplane -48.8% -48.8%

 34,813  67,954  34,813  67,954Connect Dom. - Deplane -48.8% -48.8%

 -  0  0  0Connect Intl. - Enplane 0 % 0.0%

 -  0  0  0Connect Intl. - Deplane  0 % 0.0%
  1,095,311  1,146,395  1,095,311  1,146,395-4.5% -4.5%

Passengers - Total

 539,140  564,545  539,140  564,545Enplaned -4.5% -4.5%

 556,171  581,850  556,171  581,850Deplaned -4.4% -4.4%
  1,095,311  1,146,395  1,095,311  1,146,395-4.5% -4.5%

MAIL/FREIGHT/CARGO (lbs.)

 31,245  73,995  31,245  73,995Mail -57.8% -57.8%

 1,263,228  1,636,736  1,263,228  1,636,736Freight -22.8% -22.8%

 23,459  17,808  23,459  17,808Intl. Cargo 31.7% 31.7%

 3,839,052  3,476,913  3,839,052  3,476,913Domestic Cargo 10.4% 10.4%
  5,156,984  5,205,452  5,156,984  5,205,452-0.9% -0.9%

Traffic Operations

 9,594  9,694  9,594  9,694Passenger Carrier -1.0% -1.0%

 -  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter 0 % 0.0%
 9,594 Subtotal Passenger Operations  9,694  9,594  9,694-1.0% -1.0%

 86  128  86  128Cargo Carrier -32.8% -32.8%

 2  13  2  13Military -84.6% -84.6%

 488  514  488  514GA Local -5.1% -5.1%

 4,120  3,867  4,120  3,867GA Itinerant 6.5% 6.5%
    14,290  14,216  14,290  14,2160.5% 0.5%

Landed Wgts (1000 lbs.)

 624,088  650,949  624,088  650,949PAX Carrier -4.1% -4.1%

 -  0  0  0Taxi/Commuter 0 % 0.0%

 16,580  19,609  16,580  19,609Cargo Carrier -15.4% -15.4%
   640,668  670,558  640,668  670,558-4.5% -4.5%

AV Fuel (gal.)

 3,108  3,767  3,108  3,767Retail AV Gas -17.5% -17.5%

 1,077,862  935,497  1,077,862  935,497Retail Jet 15.2% 15.2%

 7,703,248  7,425,973  7,703,248  7,425,973Contract Jet 3.7% 3.7%
  8,784,219  8,365,237  8,784,219  8,365,2375.0% 5.0%

Parking

 61,156  64,888  61,156  64,888Hourly Exits -5.8% -5.8%

 4,847  6,293  4,847  6,293Daily Exits -23.0% -23.0%

 10,839  12,088  10,839  12,088Economy Exits -10.3% -10.3%
    76,842  83,269  76,842  83,269-7.7% -7.7%

Ground Transportation

 3,449  3,724  3,449  3,724Taxi Trips -7.4% -7.4%

 195,407  174,831  195,407  174,831TNC Trips  11.8%  11.8%
   198,856  178,555  198,856  178,555 11.4%  11.4%

MOVING 12 MONTH PASSENGER TOTALS (Combined)

 11,890,293  12,147,960Aug thru Jul -2.1%

NOTES:
1) YTD information adjusted to include late reporting and/or revisions to prior period
2) All figures are month-end activity as reported by airlines and other tenants at San Jose Intl. Airport
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